
All Finishers listed below Age Group results

OVERALL WINNERS
Age Group Race Results Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM - Top Males Overall in 5K Race division - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 909 TOMMY TUCKER    24:21 7:51 51 M NORLINA NC

2 891 SHAW WILL    25:07 8:06 37 M HENDERSON NC

3 899 ROBERT YUREK    25:43 8:18 42 M OXFORD NC

Age Group Race Results Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM - Top Females Overall in 5K Race division - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 924 ERIN LEE    25:43 8:18 36 F WAKE FOREST NC

2 890 THOMPSON THAO    28:35 9:13 39 F HENDERSON NC

3 884 MURRAY JAN    30:28 9:50 60 F HENDERSON NC

AGE GROUP RESULTS
Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Males 11 & Under in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 4885 BEN HESTER    27:21 8:49 11 M OXFORD NC

2 900 NATHAN PROCTOR    30:04 9:42 11 M OXFORD NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Males 12-19 in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 880 GALVAN ADRIAN    32:04 10:21 13 M NC

2 882 LANGSTON BEAU    36:38 11:49 13 M HENDERSON NC

3 926 CHRISTOPHER LASSITER    45:46 14:46 13 M HENDERSON NC

4 896 GILL DALLAS    52:57 17:05 12 M HENDERSON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Males 20-29 in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 873 ALDANA JORGE    47:33 15:20 28 M BULLOCK NC

2 928 JAMAR CHAMP    53:09 17:09 26 M NORLINA NV

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Males 30-39 in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 923 DAN CARE    44:45 14:26 39 M APEX NC

2 919 HARIEE JOHNSON    53:30 17:15 34 M OXFORD NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Males 40-49 in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 888 FOSTER DERRICK    27:46 8:57 43 M HENDERSON NC

2 879 CHAMPION FRANKIE    27:56 9:01 48 M HENDERSON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Males 50+ in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 885 PAYNTER MACY    46:15 14:55 68 M WARRENTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Females 11 & Under in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time
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Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 876 CARE MEGAN    44:43 14:25 11 F HENDERSON NC

2 894 HALL EMMA    49:07 15:51 8 F OXFORD NC

3 893 BOYD MADELINE    49:43 16:02 11 F OXFORD NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Females 12-19 in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 895 1 NADIA    33:14 10:43 12 F HENDERSON NC

2 887 WILLIAMSON CAROLINE    37:17 12:02 14 F BULLOCK NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Females 20-29 in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 883 MORTON JULIA    31:46 10:15 27 F NC

2 908 ELIZABETH HESTER    35:38 11:30 20 F OXFORD NC

3 925 ANNA WALLACE    41:11 13:17 27 F DURHAM NC

4 927 JILLIAN HONAN    49:36 16:00 26 F OXFORD NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Females 30-39 in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 907 ALLISON CAPPS    30:52 9:57 36 F OXFORD NC

2 892 JOHNSON EMILEE    34:03 10:59 36 F OXFORD NC

3 874 AYSCUE MELISSA    38:02 12:16 39 F HENDERSON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Females 40-49 in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 922 SANDRA COLE RODGER    33:03 10:40 49 F OXFORD NC

2 875 BAGBEY WENDY    33:27 10:47 42 F OXFORD NC

3 877 CARE TAMMY    47:51 15:26 41 F HENDERSON NC

4 889 BRYANT VALERIE    49:27 15:57 41 F TOWNSVILLE NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:08 PM for Females 50+ in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 921 DEE LARAIA    33:03 10:40 57 F OXFORD NC

2 886 PAYNTER VIVIAN    52:37 16:58 67 F WARRENTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 5/10/2014 1:33:09 PM for Females No Age in division 5K Race - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 918 TIFFY LATTIMORE  1:03:55 20:37 99 F OXFORD NC

ALL FINISHERS
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 909 TOMMY TUCKER    24:21 7:51 51 M NORLINA NC

2 891 SHAW WILL    25:07 8:06 37 M HENDERSON NC

3 899 ROBERT YUREK    25:43 8:18 42 M OXFORD NC

4 924 ERIN LEE    25:43 8:18 36 F WAKE FOREST NC

5 4885 BEN HESTER    27:21 8:49 11 M OXFORD NC

6 888 FOSTER DERRICK    27:46 8:57 43 M HENDERSON NC

7 879 CHAMPION FRANKIE    27:56 9:01 48 M HENDERSON NC

8 890 THOMPSON THAO    28:35 9:13 39 F HENDERSON NC

9 900 NATHAN PROCTOR    30:04 9:42 11 M OXFORD NC



10 884 MURRAY JAN    30:28 9:50 60 F HENDERSON NC

11 907 ALLISON CAPPS    30:52 9:57 36 F OXFORD NC

12 883 MORTON JULIA    31:46 10:15 27 F NC

13 880 GALVAN ADRIAN    32:04 10:21 13 M NC

14 922 SANDRA COLE RODGER    33:03 10:40 49 F OXFORD NC

15 921 DEE LARAIA    33:03 10:40 57 F OXFORD NC

16 895 1 NADIA    33:14 10:43 12 F HENDERSON NC

17 875 BAGBEY WENDY    33:27 10:47 42 F OXFORD NC

18 892 JOHNSON EMILEE    34:03 10:59 36 F OXFORD NC

19 908 ELIZABETH HESTER    35:38 11:30 20 F OXFORD NC

20 882 LANGSTON BEAU    36:38 11:49 13 M HENDERSON NC

21 887 WILLIAMSON CAROLINE    37:17 12:02 14 F BULLOCK NC

22 874 AYSCUE MELISSA    38:02 12:16 39 F HENDERSON NC

23 925 ANNA WALLACE    41:11 13:17 27 F DURHAM NC

24 876 CARE MEGAN    44:43 14:25 11 F HENDERSON NC

25 923 DAN CARE    44:45 14:26 39 M APEX NC

26 926 CHRISTOPHER LASSITER    45:46 14:46 13 M HENDERSON NC

27 885 PAYNTER MACY    46:15 14:55 68 M WARRENTON NC

28 873 ALDANA JORGE    47:33 15:20 28 M BULLOCK NC

29 877 CARE TAMMY    47:51 15:26 41 F HENDERSON NC

30 894 HALL EMMA    49:07 15:51 8 F OXFORD NC

31 889 BRYANT VALERIE    49:27 15:57 41 F TOWNSVILLE NC

32 927 JILLIAN HONAN    49:36 16:00 26 F OXFORD NC

33 893 BOYD MADELINE    49:43 16:02 11 F OXFORD NC

34 886 PAYNTER VIVIAN    52:37 16:58 67 F WARRENTON NC

35 896 GILL DALLAS    52:57 17:05 12 M HENDERSON NC

36 928 JAMAR CHAMP    53:09 17:09 26 M NORLINA NV

37 919 HARIEE JOHNSON    53:30 17:15 34 M OXFORD NC

38 918 TIFFY LATTIMORE  1:03:55 20:37 99 F OXFORD NC


